Individual Best Times (All Time)

Anthony Smith - (746914) - Cheshunt Swimming Club - 400 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time

4:15.16
4:17.81
4:20.31
4:26.25
4:28.24
4:42.35
4:59.79
5:05.52
5:14.33
5:32.44
5:33.59
5:46.24

Swims in Date Order

Time

4:28.24
4:17.81
4:15.16
4:20.31
4:26.25
4:42.35
4:59.79
5:05.52
5:14.33
5:32.44

5:46.24
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

575
558
542
506
495
424
354
335
307
260
257

230

WA Pts

495
558
575
542
506
424
354
335
307
260
230

Round

Round

H

Date

25/06/16
01/10/16
24/04/16
13/12/15
05/11/16
22/03/15
16/03/14
19/01/14
02/11/13
25/03/12
10/04/11
10/07/11

Date

05/11/16
01/10/16
25/06/16
24/04/16
13/12/15
22/03/15
16/03/14
19/01/14
02/11/13
25/03/12
10/07/11

Meet

Hatfield Golden Jubilee Gala

Hatfield Early Season Gala

COPS Last Chance Regional Qualifier
Team Luton Winter Development Meet
East Swimming 2016 SC Championships
Hertfordshire County Championships
Hertfordshire County Championships
Biggleswade SC 15th Open Meet

Ealing Level 3 November Meet
Hertfordshire ASA County Championships
City of Milton Keynes Spring Open Gala

Watford SC Alternative Nationals Open

Meet

East Swimming 2016 SC Championships
Hatfield Early Season Gala

Hatfield Golden Jubilee Gala

COPS Last Chance Regional Qualifier
Team Luton Winter Development Meet
Hertfordshire County Championships
Hertfordshire County Championships
Biggleswade SC 15th Open Meet

Ealing Level 3 November Meet
Hertfordshire ASA County Championships

Watford SC Alternative Nationals Open

Venue

Hatfield
Hatfield
Peterborough
Luton

Luton
Borehamwood
Borehamwood
Biggleswade
Northolt
Borehamwood
Bletchley

Watford

Venue

Luton

Hatfield
Hatfield
Peterborough
Luton
Borehamwood
Borehamwood
Biggleswade
Northolt
Borehamwood

Watford

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Hatfield
Hatfield

Hatfield

Hatfield
Hatfield
Hatfield
Hatfield
Hatfield
Hatfield
Hatfield

Hatfield

Club Swam Under

Hatfield
Hatfield
Hatfield

Hatfield

Hatfield
Hatfield
Hatfield
Hatfield
Hatfield

Hatfield

Level

Level

2
3

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



Page 2/2
5:33.59 257 F 10/04/11 City of Milton Keynes Spring Open Gala Bletchley Hatfield 2

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



