Individual Best Times (All Time)

Anthony Smith - (746914) - Cheshunt Swimming Club - 400 Freestyle - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
4:15.16	575	F	25/06/16	Hatfield Golden Jubilee Gala	Hatfield	Hatfield	2
4:17.81	558	F	01/10/16	Hatfield Early Season Gala	Hatfield	Hatfield	3
4:20.31	542	F	24/04/16	COPS Last Chance Regional Qualifier	Peterborough	Hatfield	3
4:26.25	506	Н	13/12/15	Team Luton Winter Development Meet	Luton		3
4:28.24	495	Н	05/11/16	East Swimming 2016 SC Championships	Luton	Hatfield	2
4:42.35	424	F	22/03/15	Hertfordshire County Championships	Borehamwood	Hatfield	2
4:59.79	354	F	16/03/14	Hertfordshire County Championships	Borehamwood	Hatfield	2
5:05.52	335	F	19/01/14	Biggleswade SC 15th Open Meet	Biggleswade	Hatfield	3
5:14.33	307	F	02/11/13	Ealing Level 3 November Meet	Northolt	Hatfield	3
5:32.44	260	F	25/03/12	Hertfordshire ASA County Championships	Borehamwood	Hatfield	2
5:33.59	257	F	10/04/11	City of Milton Keynes Spring Open Gala	Bletchley	Hatfield	2
5:46.24	230	F	10/07/11	Watford SC Alternative Nationals Open	Watford	Hatfield	3

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
4:28.24	495	Н	05/11/16	East Swimming 2016 SC Championships	Luton	Hatfield	2
4:17.81	558	F	01/10/16	Hatfield Early Season Gala	Hatfield	Hatfield	3
4:15.16	575	F	25/06/16	Hatfield Golden Jubilee Gala	Hatfield	Hatfield	2
4:20.31	542	F	24/04/16	COPS Last Chance Regional Qualifier	Peterborough	Hatfield	3
4:26.25	506	Н	13/12/15	Team Luton Winter Development Meet	Luton		3
4:42.35	424	F	22/03/15	Hertfordshire County Championships	Borehamwood	Hatfield	2
4:59.79	354	F	16/03/14	Hertfordshire County Championships	Borehamwood	Hatfield	2
5:05.52	335	F	19/01/14	Biggleswade SC 15th Open Meet	Biggleswade	Hatfield	3
5:14.33	307	F	02/11/13	Ealing Level 3 November Meet	Northolt	Hatfield	3
5:32.44	260	F	25/03/12	Hertfordshire ASA County Championships	Borehamwood	Hatfield	2
5:46.24 Copyright 2024	230 4	F	10/07/11	Watford SC Alternative Nationals Open	Watford	Hatfield Powered By SPORT	3 SYSTEMS

5:33.59 257 F 10/04/11 City of Milton Keynes Spring Open Gala

Bletchley

Hatfield

2

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS